
Last Name First Name Phone Number Email Occupation Inspection Areas
Arnold Craig (920) 832-6411 craig.arnold@appleton.org Inspector (C)Appleton
Barker Tom (715)486-2015 thomas.barker@ci.marshfield.wi.us Inspector (C)Marshfield
Baumann Eric (920) 492-2309 ericvbaumann@gmail.com Inspector (V)Ashwaubenon
Beining Scott (920) 621-1775 scottb@townoflawrence.org Inspector (T) Lawrence
Bembenek Mike (715) 570-8378 mikebembenekinspector@gmail.com Inspector Various

Birschbach Paul (920) 378-2857 binspector@frontier.com Inspector
(C)Chilton, (V) 

Harrison
Borchardt Phil (715)536-6890 Borchardt.Philip@gmail.com Retired
Breit Kevin (715)573-1756 sjbreit@charter.net Inspector (C)Mosinee
Brown Daniel (920) 886-6133 dbrown@ci.neenah.wi.us Inspector (C)Neenah

Buhrow Jerry (920) 748-3480 jandb@usa.com Inspector
(T)Berlin, 

(T)Lamartine
Buresh Norbert (920) 863-6400 Retired
Carlson Timothy (920)731-0381 timc@martenson-eisele.com Architect

Clem Rick (715) 429-4222 rc_inspection@hotmail.com Inspector Oneida/Vilas County
Christianson Ximena (715) 346-1559 xchristianson@stevenspoint.com Inspector (C) Stevens Point
Cormier Rob (920)660-7022 robco@greenbaywi.gov Inspector (C)Green Bay
Dannhoff Allyn (920) 788-7507 adannhoff@vokimberly.org Inspector (V)Kimberly
Davister Robbie (920) 388-5000 rdavister@cityofkewaunee.org Inspector (C)Kewaunee
Demlow Curt 715-923-0720 cdemlow@marinette.wi.us Inspector (C)Marinette

curtd67@yahoo.com
Dominowski Ted 920-886-6132 tdominowski@ci.neenah.wi.us Inspector (C)Neenah
Drager Jane (920) 687-1110 gjanedrager@aol.com Inspector (C)Two Rivers

Dunks Steve (920) 544-8530 steve@suamico.org
Zoning 

Administrator (V)Suamico
Edelmann David (920) 720-7104 dedelmann@foxcrossingwi.gov Inspector (V)Fox Crossing
Eirich Pat (920) 459-3480 pat.eirich@sheboyganwi.gov Inspector (C)Sheboygan

Enigl David (920) 493-2294 dave@eservicesllc.us Inspector Various Municipalities

Farvour Allen (920) 492-2335 afarvour@ashwaubenon.com

Utility 
Supervisor, 
Inspector (V)Ashwaubenon

Fetters Peter (920) 929-3765 pfetters@nfdl.org
Inspector, Zoning 

Admin (V)North Fond du Lac
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Fischenich Lucas (920) 720-7104 lfischenich@foxcrossingwi.gov Inspector (V)Fox Crossing
Fischer Jon (920) 636-3982 jonathan.fischer@appleton.org Inspector (C)Appleton
Frey Rene' (920) 757-5151 Rfrey@TownofGreenville.com Inspector (T)Greenville
Fuehrer Lorelei (715) 459-8650 loreleif1@hotmail.com Inspector Various
Gerbers Todd (920)869-3809 todd@hobart-wi.org Inspector (V)Hobart
Grefe Rich (715) 261-6780 richard.grefe@ci.wausau.wi.us Inspector (C)Wausau
Gresser Edward (920) 322-3576 egresser@fdl.wi.gov Inspector (C)Fond du Lac

Gresser Ken (920) 236-5056 kgresser@ci.oshkosh.wi.us
Housing Rehab 

Specialist (C)Oshkosh
Grimm Ben (715) 213-8322 bgrimm@wirapids.org Inspector (C) WI Rapids

Guilette Brett (920) 495-3232 brettg.isllc@gmail.com Inspector
Brown, Door & 

Kewaunee Counties

Hahn Paul (715) 250-3233 phahn1@hotmail.com Inspector
(T)Washington, Red 

Springs..Various
Hanlon Paul (920) 878-0024 phanlon1955@gmail.com Inspector New London
Hebert William (715) 261-6780 william.hebert@ci.wausau.wi.us Inspector (C)Wausau
Hoerth Doug (920) 322-3572 dhoerth@fdl.wi.gov Inspector (C)Fond du Lac
Holzwarth Elisabeth (920) 540-3023 eholzwarth102@gmail.com Inspector (C)Waupaca
Hongisto Dave (920) 676-3225 drhongisto@gmail.com Inspector Retired
Humski Alison (920) 967-3655 ahumski@ci.menasha.wi.us Inspector (C)Menasha
Jensen Brett (920) 246-0914 Brett@littlechutewi.org Inspector (V)Little Chute
Jensen Chris (920) 832-6416 chris.jensen@appleton.org Inspector (C)Appleton
Jensen Dennis (920) 339-4053 djensen@deperewi.gov Inspector (C)De Pere
Kent Tim (920) 933-2611 tkent@architectsincommon.com Architect
Kettner Kevin (920) 716-5116 Kinspect27@gmail.com Inspector
Klaske Curt (920) 236-5046 cklaske@ci.oshkosh.wi.us Inspector (C)Oshkosh

Klinka Gary (920) 434-5560 GKlinka@villageofhoward.com Inspector
(V)Howard, 
(T)Neenah

Kopecky Jeff (920) 832-1599 jeff.kopecky@grandchute.net Inspector (T)Grand Chute
Kopperud Barb (920) 468-5225 barbk@villageofbellevue.org Inspector (V)Bellevue
Krahn Nicole (920) 236-5036 nkrahn@ci.oshkosh.wi.us Inspector (C)Oshkosh

Kriefall Roger (715) 526-5523 tnhall@frontier.net Inspector
(T)Herman, 

(T)Richmond

Krozell Bobbie (715) 823-9140 bkrozell@aol.com Inspector
(T)Chase, Oconto 

Falls



Krug Eric (715) 323-3030 Ekrug@ploverwi.gov Inspector (V) Plover
Kufahl Paul (715) 679-8333 pkufahl@townofribmountain.org Inspector (T)Rib Mountain
Kurszewski Dennis (715) 261-6785 dennis.kurszewski@ci.wausau.wi.us Inspector (C) Wausau
Last Joe (920) 835-6016 jlast@cityofoconto.com Inspector (C)Oconto
Leonard Tony (920) 960-0048 papahamrxl@gmail.com Inspector (V)Eden
Lepinski Travis (715) 261-6780 travis.lepinski@ci.wausau.wi.us Inspector (C)Wausau
Lima Katie (262) 879-4896 klima@ashwaubenon.com Inspector (V)Ashwaubenon
Lopas Jerome (920) 749-9486 lopas.jerome@sbcglobal.net Retired
Lutke Jeffrey (920) 459-3481 jeffrey.lutzke@sheboyganwi.gov Inspector (C)Sheboygan
Maguire Jayson "Roman" (715) 241-2619 rmaguire@westonwi.gov Inspector (V)Weston

Maloney Larry (920) 629-5299 ldmaloney@sbcglobal.net Inspector

(T)Manitowoc, 
(T)Manitowoc Rapids, 
(T)Kossuth, (T)Gibson

Malzahn Adam (715) 679-6959 adam.malzahn@ci.wausau.wi.us Inspector (C)Wausau
Martell Paul (920) 448-3312 pauldmartell@gmail.com Inspector (C)Green Bay
Mc Carthy Elizabeth (715) 623-3633 bmccarthy@antigo-city.org Inspector (C) Antigo
Meissner Dan (920) 832-6418 daniel.meissner@appleton.org Inspector (C)Appleton
Meddaugh Ethan (715) 340-2611 emeddaugh@ploverwi.gov Inspector (V)Plover
Micech James (262)375-5305 jmicech@village.grafton.wi.us Inspector (V)Grafton
Miller Mike (920) 428-3331 spike54170@aol.com Inspector (T)Little Suamico

Musolff Roger (715) 623-3633 rmusolff@antigo-city.org
Inspector, Zoning 

Admin (C)Antigo
Myers Chelsea (920) 660-0302 cmyers@deperewi.gov Inspector (C) De Pere
Nate Cary (920) 832-1599 Cary.nate@grandchute.net Inspector (T)Grand Chute
Nichols William (920) 374-0333 bnichols@manitowoc.org Inspector (C)Manitowoc
Nitz David (920) 858-1087 dnitzberlin.com@hotmail.com Retired
O'Connor Pete (920) 448-3295 peteoc@greenbaywi.gov Inspector (C)Green Bay
Oldenburg Jon (920) 428-2005 joldenburg2@new.rr.com Inspector
Omernik Scott (715) 346-1567 somernik@stevenspoint.com Inspector (C)stevens Point
Overbo Dave (920) 322-3573 doverbo@fdl.wi.gov Inspector (C)Fond du Lac
Pagel Darin (715) 536-4880 darin.pagel@ci.merrill.wi.us Inspector (C)Merrill
Paape Bill 920-448-3315 williampa@greenbaywi.gov Inspector (C)GreenBay
Pergolski Rick (715) 571-7684 rick.pergolski@ci.wausau.wi.us Inspector (C)Wausau
Peterson Duane (715) 524-3374 dapetrsn@frontiernet.net Retired
Peterson Kyle (920)866-6131 kpederson@ci.neenah.wi.us Inspector (C)Neenah
Prickett Andrew (920) 236-5137 aprickett@ci.oshkosh.wi.us Inspector (C)Oshkosh



Raasch Cheryl (715) 323-5140 rprairiedesign@yahoo.com Drafter Prairie Design
Rosenthal Donna (920) 639-7527 Donnaro@greenbaywi.gov Inspector (C)Green Bay

Scheuerman Pete (920) 946-1760 inspectorpete@plymouthgov.com Inspector
(C)Plymoth,             

(C)Sheboygan Falls
Schewe Brian (920) 832-6415 Brian.schewe@appleton.org Inspector (C)Appleton
Schneider DJ (715) 346-1566 djschneider@stevenspoint.com Inspector (c)Stevens Point
Schoepke Rodney (920) 886-6132 Inspector (C)Neenah
Schultz Alan (920) 619-4333 aschultz24@new.rr.com Retired
Schwarz Rick (920) 686-6940 rschwarz@manitowoc.org Inspector (C)Manitowoc
Siebert John (920) 787-6510 jsiebert@generalengineering.net Inspector Waushara Co
Spierowski Tom (920) 428-3361 buildinginspector@townofclayton.net Inspector (T)Clayton
Strege Roger (920) 493-8536 julie.strege2008@gmail.com Retired
Stublaski Leroy (608) 347-6467 ArchitecturePlus.LLC@gmail.com Architect
Szela David (920) 606-1392 shellas21@aol.com Inspector SafeBuilt
Tatro Scott (715) 241-2620 statro@westonwi.gov Inspector (T)(V)Weston
Temme Brett (920) 495-1863 brett@doorcountyinspections.com Inspector Door County
Tenor Douglas (920) 593-5504 dtenor@villageofbellevue.org Inspector (V)Bellevue
Terrien Steve (920) 621-5020 stterrien4@gmail.com Retired
Thiel Eric (920) 832-1599 eric.thiel@grandchute.net Inspector (T)Grand Chute
Van Der Weele Jack (920) 459-3481 jvanderweele@ci.sheboygan.wi.us Inspector (C)Sheboygan
Van Calster Paul (920) 448-3299 paulvc@greenbaywi.gov Inspector (C)Green Bay
Volz Josh (715) 213-2579 jvolz@wirapids.org Inspector (C)WI Rapids
Waala Dale (920) 757-5151 dwaala@townofgreenville.com Inspector (T)Greenville
Walter Brian (920) 385-8507 da5walters@gmail.com Retired
Waydick Tom (715) 365-5417 tomwaydick@yahoo.com Inspector (C)Rhinelander
Wieland Kevin (920) 448-2803 kevinw@villageofallouez.com Inspector (V)Allouez
Witkowski Brian (920) 912-0832 witkoinspections@gmail.com Inspector
Zarate John (920) 236-5119 jzarate@ci.oshkosh.wi.us Inspector (C)Oshkosh


